
Subject - Morning - Start at 9.15am Duration Date Subject - Afternoon - Start 1.15pm Duration

8201 Art                                                                                                                        Tuesday 16th to Friday 19th April                                                                                                                      All Day

8461/1H Biology Paper 1 Higher 1hr 45m Friday 10th May 8668/LF German Listening Foundation 35m

8464/B/1F Combined Trilogy Biology Foundation - Paper 1 1hr 15m 8668/LH German Listening Higher 45m

8464/B/1H Combined Trilogy Biology Higher - Paper 1 1hr 15m 8668/RF German Reading Foundation 45m

8668/RH German Reading Higher 1hr

8702/1 English Literature - Shakespeare 1hr 45m Monday 13th May C680U10-1 Media Studies Component 1 1hr 30m

R184 Sports Studies 1hr 15m

8658/LF French Listening Foundation 35m Tuesday 14th May

8658/LH French Listening Higher 45m

8658/RF French Reading Foundation 45m

8658/RFH French Reading Higher 1hr

1HI0 History Paper 1 1hr 15m Wednesday 15th May J277/01- Computer Science 1hr 30m

1MA1 1F Mathematics P1 (Non-Calculator) F 1hr 30m Thursday 16th May

1MA1 1H Mathematics P1 (Non-calculator)H 1hr 30m

8462/1H Chemistry Paper 1 Higher 1 hr 45m Friday 17th May 1GA0 01- Geography A Paper 1 1hr 30m

8464/C/1F Combined Trilogy Chemistry Foundation - Paper 1 1hr 15m

8464/C/1H Combined Trilogy Chemistry Higher - Paper 1 1hr 15m

8702/2 English Literature - Modern texts and Poetry 2hr 15m Monday 20th May C680U20-1 Media Studies Component 2 (DVD) 1hr 30m

8668/WF German Writing Foundation 1hr Tuesday 21st May J277/02-Computer science 1hr 30m

8668/WH German Writing Higher 1hr 15m

8463/1H Physics Higher - Paper 1 1hr 45m Wednesday 22nd May

8464/P/1F Combined Trilogy Physics Foundation - Paper 1 1hr 15m

8464/P/1H Combined Trilogy Physics Higher - Paper 1 1hr 15m

8700/1 English Language - Creative reading and writing 1hr 45m Thursday 23rd May

8658/WF French Writing Foundation 1hr Friday 24th May

8658/WH French Writing Higher 1hr 15m

1MA1 2F Mathematics P2 (Calculator) F 1hr 30m Monday 3rd June

1MA1 2H Mathematics P2 (Calculator) H 1hr 30m

Tuesday 4th June 1HI0 History Paper 2 1hr 45m

1GA0 02 Geography Paper 2 1hr 30m Wednesday 5th June 1STO 1F Statistics Paper 1 Foundation (Year 10) 1hr 30m

1STO 1H Statistics Paper 1 Higher (Year 10) 1hr 30m

8700/2 English Language - Writers viewpoints and perspectives 1hr 45m Thursday 6th June

Friday 7th June 8461/2H Biology Paper 2 Higher 1hr 45m

8464/B2F Combined Trilogy Biology Foundation - Paper 2 1hr 15m

8464B2H Combined Trilogy Biology Higher - Paper 2 1hr 15m

1MA 3F Mathematics P3 (Calculator) F 1hr 30m Monday 10th June

1MA 3H Mathematics P3 (Calculator) H 1 Hr 30m

8462/2H Chemistry Paper 2 Higher 1hr 45m Tuesday 11th June 1HI0 History Paper 3 1hr 20m

8464/C/2F Combined Trilogy Chemistry Foundation - Paper 2 1hr 15m

8464/C/2H Combined Trilogy Chemistry Higher - Paper 2 1hr 15m

1GA0 03 Geography Paper 3 1hr 30m Friday 14th June 8463/2H Physics Higher - Paper 2 1hr 45m

8464/P/2F Combined Trilogy Physics Foundation - Paper 2 1hr 15m

8464/P/2H Combined Trilogy Physics Higher - Paper 2 1hr 15m

Monday 17th June 1STO 2F Statistics Paper 2 Foundation (Year 10) 1hr 30m

1STO 2 H Statistics Paper 2 Higher (Year 10) 1hr 30m

1 DT0 1F Design and Technology - Timbers 1hr 45m Tuesday 18th June

8585/W Food preperation and nutrition - Paper 1 1hr 45m Wednesday 19th June

Wednesday 26th June is the National Contingency Day
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